www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496284 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 285Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Potentiometer
MDPOT
- Precision potentiometer
- 10 turn, wirewound
- �Fitted with indicator for precise
control
.Application.

- Capacitor supplied
- Refer to Diagram N° 2 on technical
information
3 Wires AWG24UL3266
length 200mm±10
LINK64
Synchronous AC motor-gearbox
Torque from 1.3Nm to 6Nm
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request
Number No load Loaded Nominal Nominal Price
Reduction of Efficiency speed under speed torque current each
 Part number ratio stages (%) (rpm) (rpm) (Nm) (mA) 1 to 5
LINK6443A/0012 12:1 2 85 31,0 31,0 1,3 180 315,29 F
LINK6443A/0037 37,5:1 3 78 10,0 10,0 3,8 180 331,92 F
LINK6443A/0050 50:1 3 78 8,0 8,0 5,1 180 331,92 F
LINK6443A/0093 93,75:1 4 72 4,0 4,0 6,0 180 363,29 F
LINK6443A/0187 187:1 4 72 2,0 2,0 6,0 180 363,29 F
LINK6443A/0375 375:1 5 66 1,0 1,0 6,0 180 384,41 F
LINK6443A/0750 750:1 5 66 0,5 0,5 6,0 180 399,19 F